TheRollerStore.com

BLEN DS

SIDE GUIDE

Zian

SECTION

wra %5
SECTION NUMBER

534271 B892

ja—

318



The.

S PSRN TS

SIDE GUIDE

sy g
SECTION

ollerStore.com

When ordering items marked
hecause they are available only as a set.

VA NE =

534271 892

]

SECTION NUMBER

*xv— 7 OERBHETRBBELTEIRADT, y PESTEILT{EE N,
% ,indicate the set number

1
{

{

Mo B tFE/SET M R PART NAME i
- HMmES/ PART M HrEs/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
5332 &9 270 257°H% b ASSY CLAMP BOLT ASSY 2
19-21

1 9670061208 JhYhRYILE ME6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 4
2 5341 89 227 INSHYR BRACKET 1
3 5341 89 225 Jhaug BLOCK 2
4 9670051008 Yorubicbh MS5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 4
5 9410400808 AFCYINERL 4XB SPRING PIN 4X8 2
6 5341 89 240-2  HAbWANA(PM SIDE GUIDE i
7 5341 89 230-1 HA™Tpb™® GUIDE 1
8 5344 89 222 TRS5Yb BRACKET 1
Q@ 5332 89 226 FHIneze SPRING 1
10 5341 89 221-1 PR BUSHING 1
11 5341 89 223 AECiL SPILL 2
12 9670064008 YEYREMILE M6X4AD HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X40 3
13 90214 Y- pPyso 400022 BALL BEARING 6000ZZ 1
14 5341 89 224 ANT —Y - SPACER (
15 9716060014 Co39“ha™2 M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 1
176 9670061408 YEYbRribE M6X14 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X14 1
17 9710050008 Y RYMHAY M5 SPRING WASHER M5 4
18 9642051014 TAavazs™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 10
19 9410201408 A2y angey 2X14 SPRING PIN 2X14 fid
20 5341 89 272 Yz KNOB 2
21 5332 89 271 PP EE RIS CLAMP BOLT 2
22 5341 89 252 WY p» GUIDE 1
23 5430 35 314 ANG =1 - SPACER Z
24 9660030014 9 M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 P
25 9710030008 NS 242 n 2 M3 SPRING WASHER M3 4
26 96613-1 ATWF E2K-F7MC1-10 SWITCH E2K-~F7MC1-10 1
27 9648031514 37329 M3X15 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3X15 2
28 5341 89 251~-2  h»1pv GUIDE 1
29 5341 89 253 HpARAN - HOLDER 1
30 5310 59 563 ARIC o™ SPRING 1
31 5290 51 732 N zrhy SPRING STUD 1
32 5300 54 161-1 n“xhy SPRING STUD 1
33 9642031614 FANIRIN M3IX16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X16 2
34 9716030014 ESH4vn™2 M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 2
35 98304004 2170 1TYF VYX~5247~1A2 MICRO SWITCH VX-5247-1A2 1
36 9670051608 YeaWbREr Ik M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 2
37 5341 89 422 IN35%F BRACKET 1
38 9684050508 FAZS™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 7
39 5344 89 422 v guo BLOCK [
40 90601 CE-Yo9™ (CE-8 CE-RING CE-8 Z
4% 9410302608 A2y onk®en, 3X26 SPRING PIN 3XZ26 3
42 5340 89 421 T1=5=-N"m- FEELER BAR 1
43 5344 89 412 A GUIDE 2
L4 5344 89 413 AR o GUIDE z
45 9648040614 #502I% MLX6 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X6 4
46 9670040808 YIYERERILE MAXS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4XS8 4
47 5332 89 377 Jo9L-F PLATE 2
48 5332 89 351 IV SHEYE BRACKET 1
L9 5340 89 411 AT - STAY 1
50 9660060014 1T9b M& HEXAGON NUT Mé 2
51 97100600038 NhrYvhve M6 SPRING WASHER M6 2
52 5290 89 324 NS z2ah SPRING STUD 1
53 5640 29 126 AZCYsan SPRING 1
54 5290 89 323-3 #H“A B0SS 1
55 9684062008 PArI™ MEXZ20 SET SCREW MéX20 1
54 5290 33 122 NS 2hy SPRING STUD 1
57 5342 75 4272 FL-70 TUBE 2

319



The

ollerStore.com

FLRS NS

SIDE GUIDE

RTINS, BTV VET 53427 892

SECT]ON SECTION NUMBER

A~— 7 DMBBHITRBELTCEEIVADOT, €y FEFTELLTLHE V.
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
bhecause they are available only as a set.

% %é'}gg EEETMN FtnEat PART NAME ‘FEI}?)'I
' B oo 0. &S/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Q'+ty
58 5300 75 112 £eo PIN 2
59 9721100008 E-U>2% E~10 E-RING E-10 1
60 5330 89 375-1 An“- COVER Tor
61 5532 89 378 oo PIN 1
62 5330 89 376-1 AZ°U29% SPRING 1
63 5330 89 370 IFE; LINK 1
64 5330 89 373 oz LINK 1
65 9721030008 E~27% E~3 E-RING E-3 3
66 5330 89 374 AbYno ~ STOPPER 1
67 5330 89 360 A ARM 1
68 9710050014 Nha¥vpvz M5 SPRING WASHER M3 6
69 5290 29 115 FAVER BUSHING 2
70 5344 89 380-2 JoobhASTh® FRONT GUIDE 1
71 5310 89 311 2¥7H SHAFT 1
.

320





